— - FEDERACIC
XIS A Lo
wg MmorocicL

reat ederacon
motoicsiacspela

" GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN
' d FORCAREI SIPERMOID EORIVEMN CHIMPIONSHP
FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2122 AUCUST 2021

S4 European Cup Rd 2 S4 - Race 1
Sorted on position La ptimes mgml.lMIhg
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po.1-#52 MALONEM. s Time 16 48.255 10:56:39.551 1 10:52:40.127 6 48.937 10:48:41.135
1 1128 10:44:30.834 17 10:57:27.495 12 48.471 10:53:28.598 7 49.075 10:49:30.210
5 148730 10:45:19.564 18 48312 10:58:15.807 13 48.617 10:54:17.215 8 10:50:18.999
3 48.484 10:46:08.048 19 48.492 10:59:04.299 14 48.760 10:55:05.975 9 48.878 10:51:07.877
A 18,358 10:46:56.406 20 49.033 10:59:53.332 15 49.118 10:55:55.093 10 48.935 10:51:56.812
s 48.403 10:47:44.809 Po.3-#96 SANCHIONIA. o Fist 16 48.962 10:56:44.055 11 49.366 10:52:46.178
6 48.495 10:48:33.304 X 51989 104431878 17 49.102 10:57:33.157 12 49.124 10:53:35.302
; 48.514 10:49:21 818 5 1887 1044520752 18 48.981 10:58:22.138 13 48.841 10:54:24.143
8 48,365 10:50:10.183 3 29127 10-46:09.87 19 48.956 10:59:11.094 14 49.177 10:55:13.320
9 10:50:58.298 . 48.994 10-46:58.873 20 49.802 11:00:00.896 15 49.299 10:56:02.619
10 48.129 10:51:46.427 5 48.466 10:47:47.339 Po.5-#113 MANGASS. 76 0oy 16 49.356 10:56:51.975
1 48.180 10:52:34.607 6 48384 10:48:35.723 1 52380 10:44:32.282 1 49.336 10:57:41.311
12 48.403 10:53:23.010 7 48.481 10:49:24.204 2 50.750 10:45:23.032 18 49.115 10:58:30.426
13 48.417 10:54:11.427 8 48535 10:50:12.739 3 49.081 10:46:12.113 19 49.546 10:59:19.972
14 48.298 10:54:59.725 9 48.480 10:51:01.219 4 49.169 10:47:01.282 20 49.375 11:00:09.347
15 48.431 10:55:48.156 10 49.509 10:51:50.728 5 49.198 10:47:50.480 Po.7-#7FERNANDEZA. ") 639
16 48.446 10:56:36.602 11 48.280 10:52:39.008 6 49.127 10:48:39.607 1 52.646 10:44:32.873
17 48.436 10:57:25.038 12 48.229 10:53:27.237 7 10:49:28.619 2 50.492 10:45:23.365
18 48.283 10:58:13.321 13 10:54:15.349 8 49,037 10:50:17.656 3 49.034 10:46:12.399
19 48.319 10:59:01.640 14 48.287 10:55:03.636 9 49.185 10:51:06.841 4 49.105 10:47:01.504
20 48.405 10:59:50.045 15 48.547 10:55:52.183 10 49.240 10:51:56.081 5 49.616 10:47:51.120
Po.2-#39 RUIZJIMENEZA 5 5 16 48.330 10:56:40.513 11 49.293 10:52:45.374 6 48.950 10:48:40.070
1 52,463 10:44:32.285 17 48.461 10:57:28.974 12 49.084 10:53:34.458 7 10:49:28.972
5 19,037 10:45:21.322 18 48.656 10:58:17.630 13 49.044 10:54:23.502 8 49.072 10:50:18.044
3 148.870 10:46:10.192 19 48724 10:59:06.354 14 49301 10:55:12.803 9 49.120 10:51:07.164
A 49,080 10:46:59.272 20 49.273 10:59:55.627 15 49.239 10:56:02.042 10 49.223 10:51:56.387
s 48.309 10:47:47 581 Po. 4 - # 69 VANDI K. it st 16 49.262 10:56:51.304 11 49.293 10:52:45.680
6 18,528 10:48:36.109 X 5 684 10-44:32.30 17 49.510 10:57:40.814 12 49.036 10:53:34.716
; 48307 10:49:24.416 5 50452 10445:22.754 18 49.439 10:58:30.253 13 49.006 10:54:23.722
8 48.500 10:50:12.916 3 28868 104461162 19 49.355 10:59:19.608 14 49.344 10:55:13.066
9 18,656 10:51:01.572 . 18762 104700384 20 49.514 11:00:09.122 15 49.290 10:56:02.356
10 48732 10:51:50.304 5 48.611 10:47:48.995 Po. 6 - # 47 DIMAS O. D550 16 49339 10:56:51.695
11 48.176 10:52:38.480 6 48.377 10:48:37.372 1 53.426 10:44:33.658 1 49.669 10:57:41.364
12 48.187 10:53:26.667 7 48.589 10:49:25.961 2 50.270 10:45:23.928 18 49.563 10:58:30.927
13 48.265 10:54:14.932 8 48.851 10:50:14.812 3 49.629 10:46:13.557 19 49.653 10:59:20.580
“ 48136 10:55:03.068 s 48462 10:51:03.274 4 49.409 10:47:02.966 200 4910 11:00:09.684
15 48.228 10:55:51.296 10 48.528 10:51:51.802 5 49.232 10:47:52.198

Fastest lap: 47.944
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" GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN
' d FORCAREI SIPERMOID EORIVEMN CHIMPIONSHP
FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2122 AUCUST 2021

S4 European Cup Rd 2 S4 - Race 1
Sorted on position La ptimes mgml.lMIhg
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po. 8 - # 82 FORD DUNN L. +Dlif;-_§f755 16 50.405 10:57:13.474 11 51.589 10:53:11.911
1 53.659 10:44:33.937 17 50.177 10:58:03.651 12 52.695 10:54:04.606
) 50.490 10:45:24.427 18 50.122 10:58:53.773 13 51.683 10:54:56.289
3 50.081 10:46:14.508 19 50.303 10:59:44.076 14 56.258 10:55:52.547
4 49.512 10:47:04.020 20 50.682 11:00:34.758 15 53.760 10:56:46.307
5 48.877 10:47:52.897 Po.10- #51 CRAVOTTOG. ¢ 'no 16 10:57:37.627
6 10:48:41.634 1 53.796 10:44:34.339 17 55.058 10:58:32.685
7 48.788 10:49:30.422 2 50.562 10:45:24.901 18 51.517 10:59:24.202
8 48.977 10:50:19.399 3 50.581 10:46:15.482 19 55.159 11:00:19.361
9 48.741 10:51:08.140 4 51.010 10:47:06.492 Po. 12 - # 18 FIELDHOUSE J. D+'ff1 FL"aSE)
10 48.978 10:51:57.118 5 50.666 10:47:57.158 1 56.123 10:44:37.181
11 49.258 10:52:46.376 6 50.640 10:48:47.798 2 52.050 10:45:29.231
12 49.289 10:53:35.665 7 50.437 10:49:38.235 3 51.471 10:46:20.702
13 48.819 10:54:24.484 8 50.243 10:50:28.478 4 51.489 10:47:12.191
14 49.149 10:55:13.633 9 50.537 10:51:19.015 5 51.420 10:48:03.611
15 49.324 10:56:02.957 10 51.052 10:52:10.067 6 10:48:54.738
16 49.235 10:56:52.192 11 50.485 10:53:00.552 7 51.299 10:49:46.037
17 49.291 10:57:41.483 12 50.497 10:53:51.049 8 51.609 10:50:37.646
18 49.738 10:58:31.221 13 50.713 10:54:41.762 9 51.747 10:51:29.393
19 49.604 10:59:20.825 14 50.484 10:55:32.246 10 51.377 10:52:20.770
20 48.990 11:00:09.815 15 50.476 10:56:22.722 11 51.309 10:53:12.079
Po. 9 - # 80 DE LA HERAS J. +Dﬁ-;f15‘3 16 50.558 10:57:13.280 12 52.157 10:54:04.236
1 55.349 10:44:36.032 17 10:58:03.260 13 51.456 10:54:55.692
) 51.438 10:45:27.470 18 50.196 10:58:53.456 14 53.714 10:55:49.406
3 50.531 10:46:18.001 19 50.351 10:59:43.807 15 56.411 10:56:45.817
4 50.408 10:47:08.409 20 52.387 11:00:36.194 16 51.337 10:57:37.154
5 50.134 10:47:58.543 Po. 11 - # 92 WELCH J. e 17 52.646 10:58:29.800
6 50.105 10:48:48.648 1 55.450 10:44:35.824 18 53.906 10:59:23.706
7 10:49:38.619 5 51918 10:45:27742 19 1:35.703 11:00:59.409
8 50.194 10:50:28.813 3 51.704 10:46:19.446
9 50.617 10:51:19.430 4 51.702 10:47:11.148
10 50.880 10:52:10.310 5 51.482 10:48:02.630
11 50.495 10:53:00.805 6 51.351 10:48:53.981
12 50.589 10:53:51.394 7 51.516 10:49:45.497
13 50.635 10:54:42.029 8 51.884 10:50:37.381
14 50.543 10:55:32.572 9 51.513 10:51:28.894
15 50.497 10:56:23.069 10 51.428 10:52:20.322

Fastest lap: 47.944
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